
PT GOVT LOTS 1, 2
IN OR 2664/1778
(EX PT IN OR 2691/1448)

PICKETT SYLVESTER H JR & JULIE
PO BOX 975
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

15-2N-25-0000-0001-0000

5600 TIMBERLAND 70-79
08

8026.00

55224 THOMAS RD, CALLAHAN
01/01/2019 KB

05/16/2024 TW 54.22 82,905 379,650 18,105 64,800

STANDARD
6

0
0

444,450
82,905

0
82,905

0
82,905

444,450
0

201,670

2664/1778 9/01/2023 TD Q V 01 570,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS FAMILY TRUST

PICKETT SYLVESTER H

1261/1598 9/01/2004 PR U V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS SIDNEY P/R

THOMAS FAMILY TRUST
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B230015629 POLE BARN (60X60 0 12/07/2023

B952082 NEW CONSTR 100,000 07/01/1995

0

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 OR 3.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 64,800

2 005600 A TIMBER 3 SI 0 OR 0.00 0.00 27.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 415.00 415.00 11,371

3 005700 A TIMBER 4 SI 0 OR 0.00 0.00 23.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 290.00 290.00 6,734

4 009910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 OR 0.00 0.00 50.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 5,000.00 7,500.00 379,650


